17
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PRODUCT DATA
220 - 240V
50 - 60Hz
ON
OFF
BLUE
TOOTH
McA
3
IP
20
DALI
Order example:
ASH OAK AMERICAN
WALLNUTT
WOOD  OPTIONS
WOOD LINEAR 70 LED
CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
WL70DI 32 W > 90 3000 K 4060 lm
WL70DI 32 W > 90 4000 K 4230 lm
WL70DI 33 W > 90 TW (2700 - 6500 K) 3870 lm
WL70DI - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Wood - Driver - Option
WL70DI - 32 - 930 - 80 - OAK - FIX - XYZ
Size : 1170 x 70 x 45 mm
Weight : 1,9 kg
Materials : Housing : Natural solid wood
        Optic: Polycarbonate lens + reflector
           Back plate: Aluminium
Optic : Dark Light Reflector 80°
Light distribution : Direct 66 % , Indirect 34 %
Driver : FIX, DALI, Bluetooth (build in)
Ambient temperature : 0 / + 35 °C
Lifetime : L80B10 - 60 000 hours
Installation : suspended
PRODUCT DATA